Zavod
Datum
Kategorie

Jméno
Simon
Blazej
Matej
Michat
Marek

Svatovaclavsky béh TyretoRUN 2025

Pfijmeni
Tabacko
Bebenista
Zitka
Grabowski
Khoury

27.09.2025
MuZi 21km+

Rocnik Popis
1997 Beatme Cycling Club
1988 Yokohama
1981
1984 Yokohama
2006

Cas
1:56:47
2:34:15
2:36:05
2:38:42
3:28:02

Poradi
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